MAX2180A Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX2180A
Component List
General Description
The MAX2180A evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evalua-
tion of the MAX2180A AM/FM low-noise amplifier. The EV
kit enables test of the device features and performance
and requires no additional support circuitry or software.
The signal input and output use SMA connectors to

●	 Fully	Assembled	and	Tested
19-6662; Rev 0; 4/13
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
AMAGC,
AMDET,
ANTSENSE,
FMAGC,
FMDET,
FMGAIN,	LDO,
VBATT	(x2)
9 Red test points
Keystone	5000
AMIN,	AMOUT,
FMIN,	FMOUT 4 SMA connectors
Johnson	142-0701-801
C1–C3,	C5,
C9,	C12 6
0.1µF ±10% ceramic
capacitors	(0603)
Murata	GRM188R71E104K
C4 1
0.47µF	±10%	ceramic
capacitor	(0603)
Murata	GRM188R61A474K
C7 1
2700pF	±5%	ceramic
capacitor	(0603)
Murata	GRM18885C1H272J
C8 1 10µF ±10% tantalum capacitor
AVX	TAJA106K010R
C10 1 10µF ±10% tantalum capacitor
AVX	TAJC106K035R
C11 1
100pF	±5%	ceramic
capacitor	(0603)
Murata	GRM1885C1H101J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C13 1
27pF	±5%	ceramic
capacitor	(0603)
Murata	GRM1885C1H270J
C30 1
56pF	±5%	ceramic
capacitor	(0603)
Murata	GRM1885C1H560J
GND 2 Black	test	points
Keystone	5001
L1 1 82nH	±5%	inductor	(1008)
Murata	LQW2UAS82NJ00